PALM HARBOR COMMUNITY SERVICES AGENCY, INC.

October 31, 2017

Applicant Appointment Worksheet

Applicant Name	Reappointment		Eligible		Comments
	Yes	No	Yes	No	
Sandra Faulkner		X			
Thomas McKone	Х				
Kelli Snow	Х				
Terry Haas	Х				

Qualification Requirements:

Each director shall be a qualified Pinellas County elector. The directors appointed by the Palm Harbor Friends of the Library, Inc. and the Palm Harbor Recreation League, Inc. shall reside in the district; the director appointed by the East Lake Community Library Advisory Board, Inc. shall in the East Lake Library Services District; the director appointed by the East Lake Youth Sports Association, Inc. shall reside in the East Lake Recreation Services District; and the directors appointed by the Board of County Commissioners shall reside either in the district, the East Lake Library Services District, or the East Lake Recreation Services District. Residency is required for the entirety of each director's appointment.